
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

2 

3 

7 

99 

22 

20 

18 

26 

Name 

Ervins GRENCIS 

Johny FEUILLADE 

Petr BARTOS 

David SCHWINNEN 

Juris KULIKOVSKIS 

Radek JORDAK 

Jaroslav HOSEK 

Hans DE SMALEN 

Nat/State 

LVA 
FRA 
CZE 
FRA 
LVA 
CZE 
CZE 
NLD 

Laps 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Total Tm 

3:01.054 

3:02.144 

3:14.070 

3:14.121 

3:16.178 

3:21.635 

3:22.521 

3:29.317 

Diff 

1.090 
13.016 
13.067 
15.124 
20.581 
21.467 
28.263 

Best Tm 

35.496 

35.494 

36.594 

36.876 

37.228 

36.837 

37.802 

39.817 

Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.090 

Avg. Speed 

93,453 

Best Lap Tm 

35.494 

Best Speed 

95,340 

Best Lap by 

3 - Johny FEUILLADE 

 

Printed: 2018.06.03. 15:03:30 

Chief timekeeper: Nauris OGORODOVS 

Clerk of the Course: Gunars KOSOJS 

Publ.Time:_________________                       Protocol Nr. ____________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS Timekeeping 

FIA European Autocross Championship 

Super Buggy 

3rd Qualification Heat Super Buggy Group 2 

Race (5 Laps) started at 14:59:44 

Autocross - Musa 0,940 km 

2018.06.03. 14:10 


